
Parts List

sales@transportequip.com.auPh: 03 9791 435024/05/23   Rev: 06

5 & 6 Ton Underslung
Air Suspension

teaaust.com.au

7

14

9

19

10

8

17

17

4

20

21

22

1

2
3

15

5

6a

10
16

18

9

13

11

6b

12

23

Pos. Part No. Description Qty
1. SPA1000L Hangerbracket L/R 2

2. SPA1001 Wear Plate Adjustable 4

3. SPA1003 Pivot Bolt M27 2

4. SPA1004 Washer 030/46 2

5. SPA1005 Nylock nut M27x2 2

6a. SPA2027 U-Bolt M20x1.5x216 4

6b. SPA2028 U-Bolt Nut M20 w/ rotating washer 8

7. SPA3000 Shock Absorber 2

8. SPA3004 Top Shocker Bolt M16x230x2.0 2

9. SPA2006 Washer M16 Shocker bolt 8

10. SPA3005C Nyloc nut M16x2.0 4

11. SPA2000A 6T Axle Seat 2

12. SPA3025-Assy U-Bolt Plate w/ Shocker Mount 20mm 2

13. SPA3006 Bottom Shocker Bolt M16x130 2

14. SPA3002 Trailingarm w/ Bush 2

15. SPA3001 Offset Airbag Plate 2

16. SPA3003 Airbag Converluted 2

17. SPA3008 Bolt M10 x1.5x 30 8

18. SPA3013 Washer M10 4

19. SPA3014 Spring washer M10 4

20. SPA3009 Alan Bolt M12 x 60 Counter Sunk 4

21. SPA3010 Washer M12 4

22. SPA3011 Lock nut M12 - 8.0 4

23. SPA3016 Top Airbag Plate w/ Pedestal 2


